Becej sprint 2013
Becej, 5.10.2013

Disciplina 5
5.10.2013 - 10:45

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang
9 godina i mladi

DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan
BJELAC, Vladimir
BEDA, Balaz
DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
KOVACEYV, Filip
DUBOVAC, Petar
PANIC, Igor
ZAVISIC, Filip

9. KRISTIAN, Pinter
DSQ INDRICAU, Cristian
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10 godina

RASKOVIC, Miro
BUKALOV, Nemanja
BEDIC, Andrej

KOPRIVICA, Luka
SIPCIC, Luka
MIHALEK, Balint
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11 godina

1. DAMIAN, Patrick
2. LIPAIC, Filip

12 godina

1. MORACA, Aleksandar
OSTOJIC, Aleksandar
KLEMENS, Cristian
BEDA, Akos
BENACEK, Daniel
IVANISEVIC, Luka
SEVO, Marko
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13 godina

SEHOVAC, Mihajlo
VUCKOVIC, Luka
KOSA, Alexandru
OSTOJIC, Relja
DJAJIC, Matija
TABORI, Daniel
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14 godina

1. LAZAREVIC, Bogdan
2. PANIC, Darko
DSQ PETER, Tot

RADOVANOQV, Aleksandar
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"VRBAS" Vrbas

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej
"Feniks",Sombor

Pk "Swim Star"

PK ,,Barakuda"

Pk Delfin Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Delfin Timisoara

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Pk Delfin Vrbas

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Suboti
Pvk Delfin Ada

Delfin Timisoara
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Pk Delfin Vrbas

Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
PK"Profesional-Proakva'N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

Delfin Timisoara

Pk Delfin Vrbas

PK ,,Barakuda"

Pk Delfin Vrbas

PK ,,Barakuda"
Pk Delfin Vrbas
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Vreme Bodova

4055 173
4389 136
4892 98
4930 9
4977 93
4993 92
5082 88
5291 78

1:0296 46
39.03 194
4107 166
4193 156
4389 136
4582 120
4743 108
56.02 65
36.90 230
37.74 215
3652 237
3712 225
3769 215
38.99 195
4057 173
4165 159
4672 113
3243 338
3298 322
3322 315
3463 278
4095 168
4266 148
3286 325
3334 311
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Becej sprint 2013
Becej, 5.10.2013

Disciplina 5, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

15 godina
1. VOLFORD, David 98  Pvk Delfin Ada 38.21 207
2. GLUSAC, Martin 98 Pk Delfin Vrbas 52.07 81

17 godina i stariji

1. MELNIK, Daniel 95 "VRBAS" Vrbas 31.88 356
2. SABO, Sebastian 94  Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 3283 326
3. ROMIC, Dusan 96  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3497 270
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